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Touch-Up Paint

Use Touch-Up Paint to repair the color finish on enclosures
and panels preventing corrosion and maintaining enclosure
appearance.

FEATURES

RWARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm - www.P65Warnings.ca.gov.

Furnished in 12-0z. spray cans



SPECIFICATIONS

Catalog Number

ATPDLB

ATPPY61

ATPAG

ATPB

ATPB7021

ATPB9005

ATPBM

ATPC

ATPDG

ATPFG

ATPG7032

ATPG7035

ATPGW

ATPHS61

ATPJB

ATPLG

ATPLGA70

ATPLI

ATPMB

Article Number

50460

92100

25828

25821

90750

10274

25843

25831

25841

91980

84710

90740

25847

91990

25834

25827

25848

25816

25844

Material

Touch-up Paint

Touch-up Paint

Touch-up Paint

Touch-up Paint

Touch-up Paint

Touch-up Paint

Touch-up Paint

Touch-up Paint

Touch-up Paint

Touch-up Paint

Touch-up Paint

Touch-up Paint

Touch-up Paint

Touch-up Paint

Touch-up Paint

Touch-up Paint

Touch-up Paint

Touch-up Paint

Touch-up Paint

Table 1/1

Color

Beige Enamel

Gray

Agate Gray

Signal Blue

Black

Black

Jet Black

Cream

Dark Gray

Light Gray

Gray

Light Gray

Gray White

High Solids Gray

Jet Black

Light Gray

Light Gray

Light Ivory

Munsell Brown

Color Code

ANSI 61

RAL 7038

RAL 5005

RAL 7021

RAL 9005

RAL 9005

RAL 9001

ANSI 49

RAL 7032

RAL 7035

RAL 9002

ANSI 61

RAL 9005

RAL 7035

ANSI 70

RAL 1015

#2.5Y5/2

Quick Ship

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No
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https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-jm/hoffman/products/encatpdlb
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-jm/hoffman/products/encatppy61
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-jm/hoffman/products/encatpag
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-jm/hoffman/products/encatpb
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-jm/hoffman/products/encatpb7021
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-jm/hoffman/products/encatpb9005
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-jm/hoffman/products/encatpbm
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-jm/hoffman/products/encatpc
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-jm/hoffman/products/encatpdg
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-jm/hoffman/products/encatpfg
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-jm/hoffman/products/encatpg7032
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-jm/hoffman/products/encatpg7035
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-jm/hoffman/products/encatpgw
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-jm/hoffman/products/encatphs61
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-jm/hoffman/products/encatpjb
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-jm/hoffman/products/encatplg
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-jm/hoffman/products/encatplga70
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-jm/hoffman/products/encatpli
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-jm/hoffman/products/encatpmb
https://www.nvent.com/hoffman

Catalog Number

ATPMG

ATPO

ATPOF

ATPOG

ATPOW

ATPPG

ATPPW

ATPR

ATPRG

ATPSAB

ATPSB

ATPSG

ATPSY

ATPTW

ATPW

ATPWE

ATPMGN

WARNING

Article Number

82990

25817

25832

25823

25815

25826

25835

25818

25824

25837

25822

92000

25836

25842

25833

92010

25852

Material

Touch-up Paint

Touch-up Paint

Touch-up Paint

Touch-up Paint

Touch-up Paint

Touch-up Paint

Touch-up Paint

Touch-up Paint

Touch-up Paint

Touch-up Paint

Touch-up Paint

Touch-up Paint

Touch-up Paint

Touch-up Paint

Touch-up Paint

Touch-up Paint

Touch-up Paint

Color

Slate Gray Enamel

Pure Orange

Gray White

Olive Green

Oyster White

Pebble Gray

Pure White

Signal Red

Resenda Green

OSHA Safety Blue

Sky Blue

Satin Gray Enamel

OSHA Safety Yellow

Traffic White

Signal White

White

Munsell Green

Color Code

RAL 2004

RAL 9002

RAL 6003

RAL 1013

RAL 7032

RAL 9010

RAL 3001

RAL 6011

#2.5PB3.5/10

RAL 5015

RAL 1015

#5.YB.0/12

RAL 9016

RAL 9003

7GY3.29/1.5

Quick Ship

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

nVent products shall be installed and used only as indicated in nVent's product instruction sheets and training materials.

Instruction sheets are available at www.nvent.com and from your nVent customer service representative. Improper

installation, misuse, misapplication or other failure to completely follow nVent's instructions and warnings may cause

product malfunction, property damage, serious bodily injury and death and/or void your warranty.

nVent.com/HOFFMAN
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https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-jm/hoffman/products/encatpmg
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-jm/hoffman/products/encatpo
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-jm/hoffman/products/encatpof
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-jm/hoffman/products/encatpog
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-jm/hoffman/products/encatpow
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-jm/hoffman/products/encatppg
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-jm/hoffman/products/encatppw
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-jm/hoffman/products/encatpr
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-jm/hoffman/products/encatprg
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-jm/hoffman/products/encatpsab
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-jm/hoffman/products/encatpsb
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-jm/hoffman/products/encatpsg
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-jm/hoffman/products/encatpsy
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-jm/hoffman/products/encatptw
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-jm/hoffman/products/encatpw
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-jm/hoffman/products/encatpwe
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-jm/hoffman/products/encatpmgn
https://www.nvent.com/hoffman
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©2025 nVent. All nVent marks and logos are owned or licensed by nVent Services GmbH or its affiliates. All other trademarks are the property of
their respective owners. nVent reserves the right to change specifications without notice.
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