

## **Touch-Up Paint**



Use Touch-Up Paint to repair the color finish on enclosures and panels preventing corrosion and maintaining enclosure appearance.

## **FEATURES**

Furnished in 12-oz. spray cans

## **SPECIFICATIONS**

Table 1/1								
Catalog Number	Article Number	Material	Color	Color Code	Quick Ship			
ATPDLB	50460	Touch-up Paint	Beige Enamel		No			
ATPPY61	92100	Touch-up Paint	Gray	ANSI 61	No			
ATPAG	25828	Touch-up Paint	Agate Gray	RAL 7038	No			
АТРВ	25821	Touch-up Paint	Signal Blue	RAL 5005	No			
ATPB7021	90750	Touch-up Paint	Black	RAL 7021	No			
ATPB9005	10274	Touch-up Paint	Black	RAL 9005	No			
ATPBM	25843	Touch-up Paint	Jet Black	RAL 9005	No			
ATPC	25831	Touch-up Paint	Cream	RAL 9001	No			
ATPDG	25841	Touch-up Paint	Dark Gray	ANSI 49	No			
ATPFG	91980	Touch-up Paint	Light Gray		No			
ATPG7032	84710	Touch-up Paint	Gray	RAL 7032	No			
ATPG7035	90740	Touch-up Paint	Light Gray	RAL 7035	No			
ATPGW	25847	Touch-up Paint	Gray White	RAL 9002	No			
ATPHS61	91990	Touch-up Paint	High Solids Gray	ANSI 61	No			
АТРЈВ	25834	Touch-up Paint	Jet Black	RAL 9005	No			
ATPLG	25827	Touch-up Paint	Light Gray	RAL 7035	No			
ATPLGA70	25848	Touch-up Paint	Light Gray	ANSI 70	No			
ATPLI	25816	Touch-up Paint	Light Ivory	RAL 1015	No			
АТРМВ	25844	Touch-up Paint	Munsell Brown	#2.5Y5/2	No			

Catalog Number	Article Number	Material	Color	Color Code	Quick Ship
ATPMG	82990	Touch-up Paint	Slate Gray Enamel		No
ATPO	25817	Touch-up Paint	Pure Orange	RAL 2004	No
ATPOF	25832	Touch-up Paint	Gray White	RAL 9002	No
ATPOG	25823	Touch-up Paint	Olive Green	RAL 6003	No
ATPOW	25815	Touch-up Paint	Oyster White	RAL 1013	No
ATPPG	25826	Touch-up Paint	Pebble Gray	RAL 7032	No
ATPPW	25835	Touch-up Paint	Pure White	RAL 9010	No
ATPR	25818	Touch-up Paint	Signal Red	RAL 3001	No
ATPRG	25824	Touch-up Paint	Resenda Green	RAL 6011	No
ATPSAB	25837	Touch-up Paint	OSHA Safety Blue	#2.5PB3.5/10	No
ATPSB	25822	Touch-up Paint	Sky Blue	RAL 5015	No
ATPSG	92000	Touch-up Paint	Satin Gray Enamel	RAL 1015	No
ATPSY	25836	Touch-up Paint	OSHA Safety Yellow	#5.YB.0/12	No
ATPTW	25842	Touch-up Paint	Traffic White	RAL 9016	No
ATPW	25833	Touch-up Paint	Signal White	RAL 9003	No
ATPWE	92010	Touch-up Paint	White		No
ATPMGN	25852	Touch-up Paint	Munsell Green	7GY3.29/1.5	No

## WARNING

nVent products shall be installed and used only as indicated in nVent's product instruction sheets and training materials. Instruction sheets are available at www.nvent.com and from your nVent customer service representative. Improper installation, misuse, misapplication or other failure to completely follow nVent's instructions and warnings may cause product malfunction, property damage, serious bodily injury and death and/or void your warranty.



Our powerful portfolio of brands:

CADDY **ERICO HOFFMAN TRACHTE SCHROFF ILSCO**